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Sunday     10:00 am Ten Spot Lanes
Handicap Sidepots Results

Handicap Game 1
HDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCP HDCP

Name Lane Ave HCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total
1 Fettig, Jamison 8 169 54 284 189 221 253 236 216 266 238 234 203 2340
2 Fettig, Trent 8 184 41 257 216 264 262 208 240 211 254 231 230 2373
3 Fettig, Anita 7 170 54 231 254 210 211 188 234 226 229 219 201 2203
4 Allen, Gene 1 186 39 230 232 275 221 210 202 244 232 191 195 2232
5 Brandner, Dave 3 193 33 222 289 176 195 249 251 222 187 165 176 2132
6 Joersz, Randy 5 194 32 204 192 219 289 190 198 223 208 207 191 2121
7 Salter, Dean 6 177 47 200 195 219 251 186 241 236 189 247 294 2258
8 Brandner, Curt 4 202 25 191 238 225 220 220 240 255 229 202 248 2268
9 Hinz, Coty 9 193 33 181 201 258 226 250 215 204 220 244 194 2193

10 Roehrich, Chris 10 187 38 178 193 253 206 211 273 232 210 242 227 2225
11 Stevens, Jim 2 230 0 173 243 187 172 197 192 184 192 246 222 2008
12 Geringer, Richard 2 207 20 165 191 245 178 233 195 222 196 200 195 2020

Handicap Game 2
HDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCP HDCP

Name Lane Ave HCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total
1 Brandner, Dave 3 193 33 222 289 176 195 249 251 222 187 165 176 2132
2 Fettig, Anita 7 170 54 231 254 210 211 188 234 226 229 219 201 2203
3 Stevens, Jim 2 230 0 173 243 187 172 197 192 184 192 246 222 2008
4 Brandner, Curt 4 202 25 191 238 225 220 220 240 255 229 202 248 2268
5 Allen, Gene 1 186 39 230 232 275 221 210 202 244 232 191 195 2232
6 Fettig, Trent 8 184 41 257 216 264 262 208 240 211 254 231 230 2373
7 Hinz, Coty 9 193 33 181 201 258 226 250 215 204 220 244 194 2193
8 Salter, Dean 6 177 47 200 195 219 251 186 241 236 189 247 294 2258
9 Roehrich, Chris 10 187 38 178 193 253 206 211 273 232 210 242 227 2225

10 Joersz, Randy 5 194 32 204 192 219 289 190 198 223 208 207 191 2121
11 Geringer, Richard 2 207 20 165 191 245 178 233 195 222 196 200 195 2020
12 Fettig, Jamison 8 169 54 284 189 221 253 236 216 266 238 234 203 2340

Handicap Game 3
HDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCP HDCP

Name Lane Ave HCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total
1 Allen, Gene 1 186 39 230 232 275 221 210 202 244 232 191 195 2232
2 Fettig, Trent 8 184 41 257 216 264 262 208 240 211 254 231 230 2373
3 Hinz, Coty 9 193 33 181 201 258 226 250 215 204 220 244 194 2193
4 Roehrich, Chris 10 187 38 178 193 253 206 211 273 232 210 242 227 2225
5 Geringer, Richard 2 207 20 165 191 245 178 233 195 222 196 200 195 2020
6 Brandner, Curt 4 202 25 191 238 225 220 220 240 255 229 202 248 2268
7 Fettig, Jamison 8 169 54 284 189 221 253 236 216 266 238 234 203 2340
8 Salter, Dean 6 177 47 200 195 219 251 186 241 236 189 247 294 2258
9 Joersz, Randy 5 194 32 204 192 219 289 190 198 223 208 207 191 2121

10 Fettig, Anita 7 170 54 231 254 210 211 188 234 226 229 219 201 2203
11 Stevens, Jim 2 230 0 173 243 187 172 197 192 184 192 246 222 2008
12 Brandner, Dave 3 193 33 222 289 176 195 249 251 222 187 165 176 2132
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Sunday     10:00 am Ten Spot Lanes
HDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCP HDCP

Name Lane Ave HCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total
Handicap Game 4

HDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCP HDCP
Name Lane Ave HCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total

1 Joersz, Randy 5 194 32 204 192 219 289 190 198 223 208 207 191 2121
2 Fettig, Trent 8 184 41 257 216 264 262 208 240 211 254 231 230 2373
3 Fettig, Jamison 8 169 54 284 189 221 253 236 216 266 238 234 203 2340
4 Salter, Dean 6 177 47 200 195 219 251 186 241 236 189 247 294 2258
5 Hinz, Coty 9 193 33 181 201 258 226 250 215 204 220 244 194 2193
6 Allen, Gene 1 186 39 230 232 275 221 210 202 244 232 191 195 2232
7 Brandner, Curt 4 202 25 191 238 225 220 220 240 255 229 202 248 2268
8 Fettig, Anita 7 170 54 231 254 210 211 188 234 226 229 219 201 2203
9 Roehrich, Chris 10 187 38 178 193 253 206 211 273 232 210 242 227 2225

10 Brandner, Dave 3 193 33 222 289 176 195 249 251 222 187 165 176 2132
11 Geringer, Richard 2 207 20 165 191 245 178 233 195 222 196 200 195 2020
12 Stevens, Jim 2 230 0 173 243 187 172 197 192 184 192 246 222 2008

Handicap Game 5
HDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCP HDCP

Name Lane Ave HCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total
1 Hinz, Coty 9 193 33 181 201 258 226 250 215 204 220 244 194 2193
2 Brandner, Dave 3 193 33 222 289 176 195 249 251 222 187 165 176 2132
3 Fettig, Jamison 8 169 54 284 189 221 253 236 216 266 238 234 203 2340
4 Geringer, Richard 2 207 20 165 191 245 178 233 195 222 196 200 195 2020
5 Brandner, Curt 4 202 25 191 238 225 220 220 240 255 229 202 248 2268
6 Roehrich, Chris 10 187 38 178 193 253 206 211 273 232 210 242 227 2225
7 Allen, Gene 1 186 39 230 232 275 221 210 202 244 232 191 195 2232
8 Fettig, Trent 8 184 41 257 216 264 262 208 240 211 254 231 230 2373
9 Stevens, Jim 2 230 0 173 243 187 172 197 192 184 192 246 222 2008

10 Joersz, Randy 5 194 32 204 192 219 289 190 198 223 208 207 191 2121
11 Fettig, Anita 7 170 54 231 254 210 211 188 234 226 229 219 201 2203
12 Salter, Dean 6 177 47 200 195 219 251 186 241 236 189 247 294 2258

Handicap Game 6
HDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCP HDCP

Name Lane Ave HCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total
1 Roehrich, Chris 10 187 38 178 193 253 206 211 273 232 210 242 227 2225
2 Brandner, Dave 3 193 33 222 289 176 195 249 251 222 187 165 176 2132
3 Salter, Dean 6 177 47 200 195 219 251 186 241 236 189 247 294 2258
4 Fettig, Trent 8 184 41 257 216 264 262 208 240 211 254 231 230 2373
5 Brandner, Curt 4 202 25 191 238 225 220 220 240 255 229 202 248 2268
6 Fettig, Anita 7 170 54 231 254 210 211 188 234 226 229 219 201 2203
7 Fettig, Jamison 8 169 54 284 189 221 253 236 216 266 238 234 203 2340
8 Hinz, Coty 9 193 33 181 201 258 226 250 215 204 220 244 194 2193
9 Allen, Gene 1 186 39 230 232 275 221 210 202 244 232 191 195 2232

10 Joersz, Randy 5 194 32 204 192 219 289 190 198 223 208 207 191 2121
11 Geringer, Richard 2 207 20 165 191 245 178 233 195 222 196 200 195 2020
12 Stevens, Jim 2 230 0 173 243 187 172 197 192 184 192 246 222 2008
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Sunday     10:00 am Ten Spot Lanes
HDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCP HDCP

Name Lane Ave HCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total
Handicap Game 7

HDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCP HDCP
Name Lane Ave HCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total

1 Fettig, Jamison 8 169 54 284 189 221 253 236 216 266 238 234 203 2340
2 Brandner, Curt 4 202 25 191 238 225 220 220 240 255 229 202 248 2268
3 Allen, Gene 1 186 39 230 232 275 221 210 202 244 232 191 195 2232
4 Salter, Dean 6 177 47 200 195 219 251 186 241 236 189 247 294 2258
5 Roehrich, Chris 10 187 38 178 193 253 206 211 273 232 210 242 227 2225
6 Fettig, Anita 7 170 54 231 254 210 211 188 234 226 229 219 201 2203
7 Joersz, Randy 5 194 32 204 192 219 289 190 198 223 208 207 191 2121
8 Brandner, Dave 3 193 33 222 289 176 195 249 251 222 187 165 176 2132
9 Geringer, Richard 2 207 20 165 191 245 178 233 195 222 196 200 195 2020

10 Fettig, Trent 8 184 41 257 216 264 262 208 240 211 254 231 230 2373
11 Hinz, Coty 9 193 33 181 201 258 226 250 215 204 220 244 194 2193
12 Stevens, Jim 2 230 0 173 243 187 172 197 192 184 192 246 222 2008

Handicap Game 8
HDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCP HDCP

Name Lane Ave HCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total
1 Fettig, Trent 8 184 41 257 216 264 262 208 240 211 254 231 230 2373
2 Fettig, Jamison 8 169 54 284 189 221 253 236 216 266 238 234 203 2340
3 Allen, Gene 1 186 39 230 232 275 221 210 202 244 232 191 195 2232
4 Fettig, Anita 7 170 54 231 254 210 211 188 234 226 229 219 201 2203
5 Brandner, Curt 4 202 25 191 238 225 220 220 240 255 229 202 248 2268
6 Hinz, Coty 9 193 33 181 201 258 226 250 215 204 220 244 194 2193
7 Roehrich, Chris 10 187 38 178 193 253 206 211 273 232 210 242 227 2225
8 Joersz, Randy 5 194 32 204 192 219 289 190 198 223 208 207 191 2121
9 Geringer, Richard 2 207 20 165 191 245 178 233 195 222 196 200 195 2020

10 Stevens, Jim 2 230 0 173 243 187 172 197 192 184 192 246 222 2008
11 Salter, Dean 6 177 47 200 195 219 251 186 241 236 189 247 294 2258
12 Brandner, Dave 3 193 33 222 289 176 195 249 251 222 187 165 176 2132

Handicap Game 9
HDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCP HDCP

Name Lane Ave HCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total
1 Salter, Dean 6 177 47 200 195 219 251 186 241 236 189 247 294 2258
2 Stevens, Jim 2 230 0 173 243 187 172 197 192 184 192 246 222 2008
3 Hinz, Coty 9 193 33 181 201 258 226 250 215 204 220 244 194 2193
4 Roehrich, Chris 10 187 38 178 193 253 206 211 273 232 210 242 227 2225
5 Fettig, Jamison 8 169 54 284 189 221 253 236 216 266 238 234 203 2340
6 Fettig, Trent 8 184 41 257 216 264 262 208 240 211 254 231 230 2373
7 Fettig, Anita 7 170 54 231 254 210 211 188 234 226 229 219 201 2203
8 Joersz, Randy 5 194 32 204 192 219 289 190 198 223 208 207 191 2121
9 Brandner, Curt 4 202 25 191 238 225 220 220 240 255 229 202 248 2268

10 Geringer, Richard 2 207 20 165 191 245 178 233 195 222 196 200 195 2020
11 Allen, Gene 1 186 39 230 232 275 221 210 202 244 232 191 195 2232
12 Brandner, Dave 3 193 33 222 289 176 195 249 251 222 187 165 176 2132
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Sunday     10:00 am Ten Spot Lanes
HDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCP HDCP

Name Lane Ave HCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total
Handicap Game 10

HDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCPHDCP HDCP
Name Lane Ave HCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total

1 Salter, Dean 6 177 47 200 195 219 251 186 241 236 189 247 294 2258
2 Brandner, Curt 4 202 25 191 238 225 220 220 240 255 229 202 248 2268
3 Fettig, Trent 8 184 41 257 216 264 262 208 240 211 254 231 230 2373
4 Roehrich, Chris 10 187 38 178 193 253 206 211 273 232 210 242 227 2225
5 Stevens, Jim 2 230 0 173 243 187 172 197 192 184 192 246 222 2008
6 Fettig, Jamison 8 169 54 284 189 221 253 236 216 266 238 234 203 2340
7 Fettig, Anita 7 170 54 231 254 210 211 188 234 226 229 219 201 2203
8 Geringer, Richard 2 207 20 165 191 245 178 233 195 222 196 200 195 2020
9 Allen, Gene 1 186 39 230 232 275 221 210 202 244 232 191 195 2232

10 Hinz, Coty 9 193 33 181 201 258 226 250 215 204 220 244 194 2193
11 Joersz, Randy 5 194 32 204 192 219 289 190 198 223 208 207 191 2121
12 Brandner, Dave 3 193 33 222 289 176 195 249 251 222 187 165 176 2132
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